

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14202/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2012 in WP No.1973/2011 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

OSWAL AGRO MILLS LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORP. LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 16/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Tiiku, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R
List on 17.5.2012.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master