

P
ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14202/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2012 in WP No.1973/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

OSWAL AGRO MILLS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORP. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for
interim relief and office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 30858 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 01/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Tikku, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.
Mr. Salim, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Shreyas Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the cases on 07.11.2012.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |